Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9344.510
Micro-switch

State: 2026.3.5 (Source: rittal.com/It-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en
https://www.rittal.com/lt-en

SV 9344.510 - Micro-switch for NH fuse-switch
disconnectors/NH slimline fuse-switch disconnectors

(185 mm)

Features

Model No.
Product description

Supply includes

Rated operating current max.

For size

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SV 9344.510
To indicate the switch position of the NH unit (cover).

Including plastic lug for attaching the micro-switch to the
disconnector chassis

5A

NH fuse-switch disconnectors, size 1-3
2 pc(s).

0.006 kg

0.008 kg

85365019

EC001900

27400613

SV Micro-switch, for NH fuse-switch disconnector size 1-3, including
plastic lug



