## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## SV 9344.510 Micro-switch

State: 2025.9.13 (Source: rittal.com/lt-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

## SV 9344.510 - Micro-switch for NH fuse-switch disconnectors/NH slimline fuse-switch disconnectors (185 mm)



## Features

Model No.	SV 9344.510
Product description	To indicate the switch position of the NH unit (cover).
Supply includes	Including plastic lug for attaching the micro-switch to the disconnector chassis
Rated operating current max.	5 A
For size	NH fuse-switch disconnectors, size 1 - 3
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.006
Gross weight	0.008
Customs tariff number	85365019
EAN	4028177540835
ETIM 9	EC001900
ECLASS 8.0	27400613